
Bezirksklasse Luftpistole 2025
Stand:17.08.2025

Heim WSG 2 WSG 2 Diedenbergen 1 Münster 2 Marxheim 2 WSG 2

Gast Münster 2 Marxheim 2 WSG 2 WSG 2 WSG 2 Diedenbergen 1

Datum 06.10.2025 20.10.2025 05.11.2025 17.11.2025 02.12.2025 15.12.2025

Uhrzeit 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:30 19:00 19:00

Schützen           

Feller, Victoria

Nico

Skiba, Denis

Bach, Fiona

Gödde, Patrick

Christoph

Hamberger, Tobias

Leon

Yanis

Heim

Gast

Punkte WSG

Einzelpunkte gesamt

    Punkte gesamt

(1+) = an Pos. 1 gewonnen

(2-) = an Pos. 2 verloren

Endtabelle

Verein Ringe Einz.Punkte Punkte

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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